SENATE SUMMARY OF HOUSE AMENDMENTS

SCR 81 By Senator Guillory

KEYWORD AND SUMMARY AS RETURNED TO THE SENATE

LEGIS POWERS/FUNCTIONS. Declares Sunset, Louisiana the "Rubboard Capital of the World".

SUMMARY OF HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO THE SENATE BILL

1. Corrects the name/band reference to David Peters of Louisiana's LaRoux.

DIGEST OF THE SENATE BILL AS RETURNED TO THE SENATE

DIGEST	SCR No. 81
Declares Sunset, Louisiana, the "Rubboard Capital of the World".	
	Thomas L. Tyler
	Deputy Chief of Staff